## San Jacinto County Fair Association 100 Club Supporter



NAME:		
	(As you would like to be listed in the Youth Auction Sales Handout)	
ADDRESS:		
	(Mailing Address/City/State/Zip)	
E-MAIL:		
Number of Dona	tions x \$100 each	
Paid Check #:		
	Checks Payable to SJC Fair Association. Please note/reference 100 club Supporter	
	Mail payments to: SJC Fair: 100 Club	
	c/o Ernest Bailes, Sales Chairman	
	1020 Bailes Dairy Road	
	Shepherd, TX 77371	

The 100 Club is a great way to invest in the youth of our community. Just a few of the many considerations that lead so many people to invest in the 100 Club:

- A chance to give back to the SJC Fair that supported their projects when they were exhibitors.
- An "In Memory Of" tribute to honor someone who was involved in or volunteered at the SJC Fair.
- A way to support an exhibitor, or many exhibitors, without buying or in addition to buying a project.
- As a business, it is a great investment in the community (SJC Fair is a 401C3/Tax Deductible)
- As a parent, grandparent, relative, friend, etc... they support the efforts of the SJC Fair.
- and, so many other great reasons. What's Your Reason?

Through your generous support of the SJC 100 Club, no child falls through the cracks. A fair floor price is set for animal sale projects and the Sales Committee sees that each child meets that minimum.

We are excited about the upcoming 2022 fair and hope you can be a part of this effort. We will list every 100 Club Supporter in our Fair Sales Sheet. We have a spot just for you!

Also, mark your calendar for Saturday, September 24 for the big youth auction which starts at 11am. You may pre-register as a Buyer or Add-On Supporter by going to our website at <a href="https://www.sjcfairandrodeo.com">www.sjcfairandrodeo.com</a> and complete the quick easy form.

For the 100 Club, please complete this form and return with your payment of support.

Emat J. Bailes, The